

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.5

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 732/2018

GOTTUMUKKALA VENKATA KRISHAMRAJU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.85856/2018-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 30-07-2018 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application (IA No.85856/2018) on 13th August, 2018.

(OM PARKASH SHARMA)
AR CUM PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER