

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Case (Civil) No(s). 301/2017

RAJIV VIKRAM SINGH GAUTAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(ONLY IAS IN T.C.(C)NO.304/2017 TO BE LISTED)

WITH

T.C.(C) No. 304/2017 (XVI-A)

(FOR INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT ON IA 111721/2018
AND FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION ON IA 111724/2018)

Date : 20-08-2018 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s)/ Applicant Mr. Santosh Krishnan, AOR

Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad, AOR

Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil K. Jain, AOR
Mr. Punya Garg, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Jain, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after three weeks.

Pleadings be completed in the meanwhile.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER