

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 732/2018

GOTTUMUKKALA VENKATA KRISHAMRAJU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

M.A. No. 3089/2018 in T.C.(C) No. 302/2017 (Mentioned)

Date : 05-02-2019 This M.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Panda, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan, Adv.
Mr. Satyabrata Panda, Adv.
Mr. Manoranjan Paikaray, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha Purushotham, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Krishnan, AOR

Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad, AOR

Ms. Shobha Gupta, AOR

Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

M.A. No. 3089/2018 in T.C.(C) No. 302/2017:

List along with M.A. No.222/2019 in T.C.(C) No. 303/2017.

(SUSHIL KUMAR RAKHEJA)
AR CUM PS

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR